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RESTAURANT SKILLS 

Skills Competition Wales - Restaurant Services 3.5 hours 

LIVE THEATRE 1

National Chef of Wales 4 hours 

LIVE THEATRE 2

Pub Chef of the Year 45 mins 

Skills Compeition Wales - Patisserie & Confectionery 3.5 hours

H01a Glazed Grilled Fish Dish 20 mins

H02a - Riso Gallo, Risotto challenge 45 mins

SKILLS THEATRE 

Welsh Butcher of the Year 2 hours 

C01a - Knife Skills - Veg Cuts 25 mins

C02a - Knife Skills - Fruit Cuts 15 mins

C03a - Caesar Salad Challenge 20 mins 

C04a - Cocktail Mixology 20 mins

C05a - Modern Cold Desserts 25 mins

LIVE THEATRE 1

Skills Competition Wales - Culinary Arts 3.5 hours 

Junior Chef of Wales 3 hours

H01b Glazed Grilled Fish Dish 20 mins 

H02b - Riso Gallo, Risotto challenge 45 mins 

LIVE THEATRE 2

Skills Competition Wales - Patisserie & Confectionery 3.5 hours 

H03a - Omelettes 10 mins

H04a - Welsh Beef Main Course 30 mins 

H05a - Welsh Lamb Main Course 30 mins

H06a - Game Class 30 mins

H07a - Prepare & Cook Chicken for Sauté (Part of C06a) 45 mins

H08a - Major Chef’s Culinary Challenge 60 mins

SKILLS THEATRE 

C01b - Knife Skills - Veg Cuts 25 mins

C02b - Knife Skills - Fruit Cuts 15 mins

C03b - Caesar Salad Challenge 20 mins 

C04b - Cocktail Mixology 20 mins

C05b - Modern Cold Desserts 25 mins

C06a - Butchery Skills (Part of H07a) 15 mins

LIVE THEATRE 1

Skills Competition Wales - Culinary Arts 3.5 hours 

Green Chef of the Year 3 hours

H01c Glazed Grilled Fish Dish 20 mins 

H02c - Riso Gallo, Risotto challenge 45 mins

LIVE THEATRE 2

Skills Competition Wales - Patisserie & Confectionery 3.5 hours 

H03b - Omelettes 10 mins

H04b - Welsh Beef Main Course 30 mins 

H05b - Welsh Lamb Main Course 30 mins

H06b - Game Class 30 mins

H07b - Prepare & Cook Chicken for Sauté (Part of C06b) 45 mins

H08b - Major Chef’s Culinary Challenge 60 mins

SKILLS THEATRE 

C01c - Knife Skills - Veg Cuts 25 mins

C02c - Knife Skills - Fruit Cuts 15 mins

C03c - Caesar Salad Challenge 20 mins 

C04c - Cocktail Mixology 20 mins

C05c - Modern Cold Desserts 25 mins

C06b - Butchery Skills (Part of H06b) 15 mins

RESTAURANT SKILLS 

Skills Competition Wales - Restaurant Services 3.5 hours 
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